
NAVYUG VIDYALYA, BHAGALPUR 

(A UNIT OF NAVYUG BAL KENDRA) 

Leave Schedule Session 2016-17 For  Students 

w.e.f April - 2016  to March - 2017 

 

Tentative Dates for Exams., P.T. Meeting & Results 

Exam. Tentative Dates Exam. Pattern 

FA(1) 09 MAY’2016  TO 13 MAY’2016 WRITTEN 

FA(2) 25 JULY’2016 TO 30 JULY’2016 PROJECT & ORAL 

SA(1) 20 SEPT’2016 TO 28 SEPT’2016 WRITTEN 

FA(3) 21 NOV’2016  TO 26 NOV’2016 CHART AND ORAL 

FA(4) 16 JAN’2017  TO 21 JAN’2017 
GROUP DISCUSSION FOR CLASSES NUR TO VIII &  

WRITTEN FOR CLASS IX & X . 

SA(2) 16 FEB’2017  TO 25 FEB’2017 WRITTEN 

PRE-BOARD EXAM.  

FOR CLASS XII 
12 JAN’2017  TO 20 JAN’2017 WRITTEN 

BOARD PRACT. EXAM. 

FOR CLASS XII  
1 FEB’2017   TO 14 FEB’2017 PRACTICAL 

   

RESULT DATE (STRCTLY WITH PARENTS) PARENT-TEACHER MEETING 

(PARENT’S ATTENDANCE COMPULSORY) SA(1) 28 OCT’2016 

SA(2) 25 MARCH’2017 10 SEPT’2016 4 FEB’2017 

 C.C. Jha 

 Principal  

S.No. HOLIDAYS DAYS FROM  -  TO 

1.  AMBEDKAR JAYANTI 01 14 April (Thursday) 

2.  RAMNAVMI 01 15 April (Friday) 

3.  SUMMER VACATION 30 23 May (Monday) -  25 June (Saturday) 

4.  EID 01 06 July (Wednesday) 

5.  INDEPENDENCE DAY (CELEBRATED IN SCHOOL) 01 15 August (Monday) 

6.  RAKSHA BANDHAN 01 18 August (Thursday) 

7.  SRI KRISHNA JANMASTAMI 01 25 August (Thursday) 

8.  BAKRID 01 12 September (Monday) 

9.  ANANT CHATURDASHI 01 15 September (Thursday) 

10.  

SRI DURGA PUJA, GANDHI & SHASTRI JAYANTI  

& MUHARRAM 

12 30 September (Friday) - 13 October (Thursday)  

11.  

DEEPAWALI, CHITRA GUPTAPUJA, 

BHAIYA DUJ & CHHATH PUJA 

08 29 October (Saturday) - 07 November (Monday)  

12.  GURUNANAK JAYANTI (KARTIK PURNIMA) 01 14 November (Monday) 

13.  CHRISTMAS DAY 06 25 December (Sunday) - 31 December (Saturday) 

14.  NEW YEAR 00 01 January (Sunday) 

15.  MAKAR SANKRANTI 01 14 January (Saturday) 

16.  REPUBLIC DAY (CELEBRATED IN SCHOOL) 01 26 January (Thursday) 

17.  BASANT PANCHAMI 01 02 February (Thursday) 

18.  MAHA SHIV RATRI 01 24 February (Friday) 

19.  HOLI 02 13 March (Monday) & 14 March (Tuesday) 


